

City of Franklin

109 3rd Ave S Franklin, TN 37064 (615)791-3217

Legislation Details

File #: 17-0227 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Planning Item Status: Passed

File created: 3/10/2017 In control: Franklin Municipal Planning Commission

On agenda: 3/23/2017 Final action: 3/23/2017

Title: Ironhorse PUD Subdivision, Final Plat, (Aspen Grove Subdivision, Section V, Revision 1), Platting

Easements For An Attached Residential Development, On 19.99 Acres, Located At The Northeast

Corner Of Mack Hatcher Parkway And Franklin Road, Located At 145 Legends Club Lane.

(CONSENT AGENDA)

Sponsors: Franklin Municipal Planning Commission, Josh King

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. MAP.pdf, 2. 6344 Ironhorse FP Conditions of Approval_01, 3. Ironhorse_2017-03-02_Final Plat.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/23/2017	1	Franklin Municipal Planning Commission	approved	Pass